

Money Suit – 19/2021
[CNR No.WBBD17-000036-2021]
J.O. Code: WB00854

Order No - 11

Dated : 22/04/2022

This day is fixed for order in respect petition for acceptance of WS and the application U/Or. XXXIX Rule 7 r/w section 151 of the C.P.Code.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Defendant no. 2 is absent without steps.

Due to resolution of the Local Bar Association dated 19/04/2022 for not passing any adverse order, the case stands adjourned.

Fix 30/04/2022 for order in respect petition for acceptance of WS and the application U/Or. XXXIX Rule 7 r/w section 151 of the C.P.Code.

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol