

Money Suit– 19/2021
CNR :WBBD17-000036-2021
JO Code : WB01311

Order No – 20
Dated : 14/12/2022

This day is fixed for hearing of amendment application filed by the plaintiff.

None appears.

Due to resolution of the Bar Association to condole the demise of one of Members of the Bar Association the Lawyers abstain from participating in the Court proceedings this day.

Case stands adjourned accordingly.

Fix **19/01/2023 for** hearing of amendment application filed by the plaintiff.

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol