

Money Suit– 19/2021
CNR :WBBD17-000036-2021
JO Code : WB01311

Order No – 22
Dated :16/02/2023

This day is fixed for hearing of the application U/Or. VII Rule 11 of the C P C on 16/02/2023.

Defendant no. 2 files hazira.

Plaintiff also files hazira.

The plaintiff files WO to the application U/ Or. VII Rule 11 of C.P. C.

Copy has been served.

The defendant no. 2 seeks time to file reply.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix 14/03/2023 for hearing of the application U/Or. VII Rule 11 of the C P C on 16/02/2023.

In the meantime the defendant no. 2 will file reply, if any.

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol