

Money Suit– 19/2021
CNR : WBBD17-000036-2021
JO Code : WB01311

Order No – 25
Dated :10/05/2023

This day is fixed for hearing of the amendment application.

Plaintiff & defendant no.2 files hazira.

Hearing is concluded.

Fix **06/06/2023 for order.**

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol