

Money Suit– 19/2021
CNR : WBBD17-000036-2021
JO Code : WB01311

Order No –26

Dated :06/06/2023

This day is fixed for order.

Plaintiff & defendant no.2 files hazira.

Some more documents relating to the proceedings under the SARFAESI ACT initiated by the Bank is required for proper appreciation of the matter.

Ld. Advocate for the defendant Bank submits that he be given atleast a fortnight to produce the required documents.

Accordingly the matter stands adjourned to **27/06/2023**.

To date for **clarification and order**.

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol