

Money Suit: 19/2021
CNR No. :WBBD17-000036-2021
JO Code : WB01311

Order No. -33
Dated – 21/12/2023

This day is fixed for further hearing of IA no. 11 of 2022 and filing the copy of the amendment plaint.

Although the defendant no. 2 files hazira, no steps is taken by the plaintiff.

None appeared on behalf of the plaintiffs when the matter is called on.

On the last occasion also the plaintiffs had prayed for adjournment. Accordingly, the plaintiffs are directed to show case as to why the instant suit shall not be dismissed for default.

Fix **31/01/2024** for **show cause by the plaintiffs.**

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Later

Order No. -33
Dated – 21/12/2023

Plaintiff files late hazira. It is 12.30pm.

Let the hazira be kept with the record.

To date.

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol